Thank you

for coming together in support of Project Kesher's work in Ukraine.

Project Kesher supports a grassroots network of Jewish women leaders who are taking care of their communities through the COVID-19 crisis and now, war in the region.

With 28 years of experience in Ukraine, the Project Kesher network is mobilizing globally to support Ukrainian women and families. The Project Kesher Ukraine staff is on the ground either sheltering in place or traveling in search of safety. Project Kesher Ukraine activists have crossed into other countries in Europe, many with children and elderly family members depending on them.

Project Kesher's annual programs include gender violence advocacy and education, Jewish life and celebrations, women's empowerment and leadership training, and women's health and mental health initiatives. Direct and indirect support for Jewish women is provided currently in Belarus, Israel, Russia, and Ukraine.

CURRENT EMERGENCY NEEDS

Since the outset of the war, Ukraine has seen millions of women become displaced with their children and parents depending on them to survive, the destruction of their cities, roads, and infrastructure, sexual assault used as a tool of war, and horrific losses of life.

Project Kesher Ukraine is:

STAYING connected to the women in our network and addressing their most pressing needs.

SUPPORTING Ukrainian women with emergency cash grants

ESTABLISHING a charitable fund in Ukraine to vet and process requests, and make rapid emergency grants to individuals and grassroots volunteer initiatives.

OVERSEEING the creation of emergency kits for women to include new underwear, socks, hygiene products, and emergency contraception.

DEVELOPING an SMS system for compassionate communication with Ukrainian women

CREATING a new podcast with Hromadske Public Ukrainian Radio on mental health and reproductive health realities during war.



What can you do to support Project Kesher's work in Ukraine?

DONATE NOW DONATE MONTHLY SHARE WITH YOUR FRIENDS.



Scan the QR code to learn more and make a donation.



projectkesher.org

Mailing Address: 2660 Broadway #16 New York, NY 10025 info@projectkesher.org 680-203-4700